Club

Athléte

Résultat Rang Rang FINAL

Club Montreal Synchro Inc
Club Coralline
Performance Synchro
Performance Synchro

Club Montreal Synchro Inc
Club Montreal Synchro Inc
Performance Synchro
Synchro Saint-Laurent
Brossard Synchro

Club Montreal Synchro Inc
Natation Artistique GatinEau
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Brossard Synchro

Dollard Artistic Swimming
Brossard Synchro

Club Coralline

Club Montreal Synchro Inc
Natation Artistique GatinEau
Performance Synchro
Brossard Synchro
Brossard Synchro
Performance Synchro
Synchro Saint-Laurent
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Performance Synchro
Beaconsfield Synchro

Club aquatique R2P
Performance Synchro

Katherine Rose,Calderon
Maély,Dubord Ruiz
Eve,Plourde
Marianne,Lapointe
Catherine Dijia,Fan
Mia,Min
Emy,Couture
Charlotte,Dallaire
Eve, Coulombe
Zoe,Scott

Emmy, Brown
Madelyn,Lindsay
Julia,Skira

Nina, Péloquin
Lauren,Skira
Florence, Hébert
Alexiane, Théorét
Run Tong,Sun
Emma, Lanoue
Charlie,Vézina
Soléne, Carrier
Simone, Cyr
Selena,Soloviov
Nada,Bouanani
Letong,Dai
Mathilde,Bisaillon
Lauren,Senik
Alix,Madon-Segrelles
Lily-Rose,Plante

61,5619 1 1
59,7905 2 2
58,2286 3 3
57,9619 4 HC
57,8381 5 4
57,5905 6 HC
56,2476 7 5
56,2095 8 6
56,1429 9 HC
55,3619 10 HC
55,0095 11 7
54,1048 12 8
54,0857 13 9
53,7714 14 10
52,9429 15 11
52,7238 16 12
52,6762 17 13
52,5429 18 14
52,1333 19 15
52,0952 20 16
52,0857 21 17
52,0571 22 18
51,8381 23 HC
51,7048 24 19
51,6952 25 20
51,1429 26 HC
50,8667 27 21
50,7238 28 HC
50,4286 29 22



Dollard Artistic Swimming
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Synchro Saint-Laurent
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Brossard Synchro

Synchro Saint-Laurent
Performance Synchro
Performance Synchro
Synchro Saint-Laurent
Performance Synchro
Beaconsfield Synchro
Performance Synchro
Performance Synchro

Club aquatique R2P

Dollard Artistic Swimming
Natation Artistique GatinEau
Club Coralline

Synchro Saint-Laurent

Club Coralline

Club aquatique R2P

Dollard Artistic Swimming
Club Coralline

Dollard Artistic Swimming
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Brossard Synchro

Natation Artistique GatinEau
Synchro Saint-Laurent
Brossard Synchro
Beaconsfield Synchro
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Brossard Synchro

Natation Artistique GatinEau
Performance Synchro

Club aquatique R2P
Beaconsfield Synchro

Club Coralline

Natation Artistique GatinEau
Dollard Artistic Swimming
Club aquatique R2P

Club Coralline

Dollard Artistic Swimming
Performance Synchro
Natation Artistique GatinEau
Beaconsfield Synchro
Brossard Synchro

Club aquatique R2P

Aaliyah,Miller
Sophie,Dunn
Rebecca,Corbeil
Karyna,Blais
Anabelle,Fyen-Beis
Maude, Faille
Amitis,Kiani Zinabad
Mia,Hypolite
Félicia,Pruneau
Florence,Gerestein
Léanne,Boisvert
Madeleine,Parker
Gabriella,Lemaire
Sofia,Doulas
Juliette,Gendron
Zara,Beaton

Mariana, Clavelo Suarez
Florence,Turcotte
Vasillissa,Goi
Louanne,Guénet
Charlotte,De Montigny Denis
Willow,Figarols-Da Cruz
Fatima Ezzahra,Chargui
Milania,Steibelt
Helena,Spanoyiannis

Li, Luyunjiano

Aurélie, Joanisse
Mairam,Ismaila
Emma,Coulombe
Alexandrine,Bougie
Sofia,Stamatakos
Camille, Paquet
Jasmine, Elias
Sophie,Lebel
Daphné,Simard
Dominique,Dostie
Claire,Hallé

Eliane, Dumais
Chloe,Petrucci-Nolet
Emma Celina, Fréchette
Ana Lucia,Machado Murcia
Bella,Bolanis
Rebeka,Fleury

Lara, Thivierge
Alicia,Burcar
Emma,Bergeron
Clara,Bernier-Planeta

50,0476
49,8762
49,7143
49,4857
48,9905
48,8000
48,6667
48,4190
48,2667
48,0952
47,9048
47,7810
47,7714
47,5619
47,4762
46,8286
46,3000
46,7143
46,6857
46,6667
46,6571
46,6571
46,6381
46,2476
46,0286
45,9429
45,5810
44,9619
44,3048
43,8286
43,3714
43,3714
43,3048
43,0667
42,7810
42,6095
42,5810
42,4476
42,4190
42,2190
42,1810
41,1333
41,1143
40,7429
38,2190
36,0000
35,5714

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

23
24
25
HC
26
HC
27
28
29
30
31
HC
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
HC
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65



Performance Synchro
Brossard Synchro

Club aquatique R2P

Dollard Artistic Swimming
EAU Laval

Natation Artistique GatinEau
Club aquatique R2P

Sébastian,Fleury
Isabelle,Xu

Nola Augugliaro
Lorie,Léveillé
Sofya,Saoud
Meélydia, Rousselle
Axelle,Delorme

34,0095
30,8952
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

77
78
79
79
79
79
79

66
67



